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Blancs

GOZZOLI Yannick
ONISCHUK Vladimir
BARSEGHYAN Harutyun
MOUSSARD Jules
DAVID Alberto
KHADEMALSHARIEH Sarasadat
BELLAHCENE Bilel
PALAC Mladen
KOLLARS Dmitrij

DI NICOLANTONIO Lucas
COTONNEC Melkior
GEVORGYAN David Sh.
OUAKHIR Pierre Mehdi
RAJESHV AV

TRABET Nicolas
ROBERT Mathias

DEV Shah

LAMARD Guillaume

DE LUSSAC Rainier
DOLUHANOVA Evgeniya
SIDDHARTH Jagadeesh
SANDU Mihaela
DJIDJELI Sofiane

EDEN James
NAVROTESCU Andreea-Cristiana
DUQUESNOY Jean-Philippe
VANDERBEEKEN Mikael
EMMENECKER Philippe
MAZZELLA Enzo
LACROIX Romain
MOHAMMAD Fahim
DEGARDIN Sylvain
SAYA Ethan

LARY Damien
MONPEURT Cyrielle
KIEFFER Anatole
RAGGINI Lionel
FORGUES Fabien
KOLLAR Romain
VERNEUIL Pascal
LECOQ Julien
PERREARD Nicolas
GEORGES Thomas
LEMEAUX David

DE LUSSAC Estephe
VIENNOIS Romain
MONNOT Leo
HALEGUA Dani

PERIC Slavisa
MALOBERTI David
MEILLON Judicael
AFLALO Sophie
MATHIEU Phileas
BRUNEAU Laurent
BLACHON Pascal
ROUX Baptiste
NORMAND Vincent
BAUCHE Timothe

CAPECHECS XVI - Grand Prix
Appariements de la ronde 6

2612 F
2623 F
2466 F
2579 F
2561 F
2431 F [IRI]
2502 F [ALG]
2548 F [CRO]
2540 F [GER]
2376 F [FRA]
2322 F [FRA]
2309 F [ARM]
2258 F [MAR]
2395 F [IND]
2209 F [FRA]
2152 F [FRA]
2146 F [IND]
2414 F [FRA]
2105 F [FRA]
2350 F [UKR]
2124 F [FID]
2308 F [ROU]
2092 F [FRA]
2272 F [FRA]
2244 F [FRA]
2167 F [FRA]
2162 F [FRA]
2072 F [FRA]
2257 F [FRA]
2238 F [FRA]
2226 F [FRA]
2222 F [FRA]
2088 F [FRA]
2077 F [FRA]
2150 F [FRA]
2074 F [FRA]
2064 F [FRA]
2143 F [FRA]
2135F [FRA]
2134 F [FRA]
2007 F [FRA]
1959 F [SUI]
2057 F [FRA]
2254 F [FRA]
2031 F [FRA]
1928 F [FRA]
1967 F [FRA]
1961 F [FRA]
2130 F [SRB]
2113 F [FRA]
1891 F [FRA]
2099 F [FRA]
2094 F [FRA]
2182 F [FRA]
2023 F [FRA]
1986 F [FRA]
2071 F [FRA]
2060 F [FRA]

[FRA]
[UKR]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[ITA]

Res.

[UKR]
[UKR]
[UKR]
[FRA]
[SRB]
[FRA]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[CRO]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[RUS]
[FRA]
[RUS]
[FRA]
[RUS]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[ARM]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[GER]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[ESP]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]

Noirs

KRAVTSIV Martyn
SUMETS Andrey
FEDORCHUK Sergey A.
SHCHEKACHEV Andrei
STRIKOVIC Aleksa
ZACHARY Matheo
MALAKHATKO Vadim
VELTEN Paul

FLOM Gabriel

ZELCIC Robert
VAISSER Anatoly
VAREILLE Francois
NAUMKIN Igor
HINGOUET Matthieu
IVANOV Mikhail M
KOSTEN Anthony C.
KARPATCHEV Aleksandr
REAL Thibault
STEPHAN Victor
MAACHE Jawad
VIENNOT Dylan
SANCHEZ Nicolas
MULLER Anthony
BRESSY Theo
VAROQUIER Romain
OHANOQV David

PILTE Nicolas

SCHMIT Vincent
KIENITZ Andre
POULET Benoit
LARONCHE Thomas
GOIX Theo

GREZELS Florian
GROLLEMUND Bertrand
SUEZ-PANAMA Gilles
WEILL Roland
PAPADIAMANDIS Elliot
ROQUES Olivier
JULIAN Stephane
MAHIEU Luc

RUBINO William
GODART Francois
TOUZANE Olivier
DENNINGER Guilhem
ROTTENWOHRER SUAREZ Juan
MEVEL Alberic
CALOONE Thomas

EL MCHAOURI MAS Younes
GOURBIERE Yohan
BEAURAIN Jerome
LLAPASSET Jean-Louis
HERNANDEZ Lara
BOUGUERRA Tayeb
RODMACQ Clement
TOULZAC Pierre-Yves
RENAUDIN Mathieu
SABATIER Mathis
MORAIS Mario

2654 F
2575 F
2607 F
2517 F
2490 F
2303 F
2552 F
2483 F
2485 F
2508 F
2504 F
2432 F
2405 F
2239 F
2383 F
2437 F
2416 F
2156 F
2364 F
2147 F
2325 F
2140 F
2282 F
2127 F
2113 F
2007 F
2080 F
2226 F
2085 F
2074 F
2078 F
2068 F
2210 F
2167 F
2059 F
2149 F
2149 F
1986 F
1961 F
1940 F
2098 F
2437 F
2295 F
2074 F
2222 F
2173 F
2151 F
2144 F
2072 F
2061 F
2101 F
1925 F
1867 F
2060 F
2136 F
2115 F
2038 F
1968 F
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59 1%2 CARON Damien 2060 F [FRA] [FRA] DENNINGER Gael 1942 F 172

60 1%2 VERHILLE Elie 1948 F [FRA] [FRA] JOLY Fabrice 2029 F 1
61 1 JOLY Julien 2040 F [FRA] [FRA] KANTZER Romain 1965 F 1
62 1 NOTTOLA Adrien 2008 F [FRA] [FRA] LAHADERNE Romain 1948 F 1
63 1 CATTANEO Romain 1970 F [FRA] [FRA] LALANDE Jean-Louis 1997 F 1
64 1 EMMENECKER Pierre-Antoine 1940 F [FRA] [FRA] MOLINA Pierre 1987 F 1
65 1 SALVADOR Lucie 1974 F [FRA] [FRA] BOUJIDA Yanis 1894 F 1
66 1 DECROIX Paloan 1918 F [FRA] [FRA] TRABET Mathis 1973 F 2
67 %2 JOIN Etienne 1978 F [FRA] [FRA] GUERICHE Guillaume 2041 F %2

501 2 KENNEDY John 2009 F [FRA] 1-F [FRA] EXEMPT



